SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Leg Times
21 October 2017
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Name
Abbie Henderson
Olivia Martin
Holly Henderson
Nicole McGovern
Katie Sakaria
Phoebe Bowen
Kitty Mair
Tia Lilly Crane
Jemima Bowen
Lara Mannes
Annabella Bailey
Rachel Clutterbuck
Olivia Edwards
Evie Denton
Manisha Dave
Harriet Hillman
Johanna Nicholson
Lila Battell
Charlotte Dewar
Hannah Ashby
Imogen Hadley
Hattie Reynolds
Sienna Richardson
Lily Meers
Sylvie Plaskow
Ella Botha
Ella Benson
Amber Bailey
Maddison Kelly
Lorna Coull
Oona Gibbons
Ella Newman
Cara Terry
Alice Daniels
Poppy Morris
Memphis Symonds
Alice Brown
Lottie Hemmings
Eva Marshall
Amelia Middleton
Sasha Mueller
Sophie Quay-Clark
Laura Anere
Madelene Bacon
Kate Driscoll
Beth Davidse
Zenia Gordon
Charlotte Edge
Siena Brancatd

Team

Chiltern Harriers (A)

Oxford City AC

Chiltern Harriers (A)
Hillingdon AC

Guildford & Godalming AC
Herne Hill Harriers (A)
Bracknell AC (A)

City of Norwich AC (B)
Guildford & Godalming AC
Blackheath & Bromley H (A)
Herne Hill Harriers (A)
Windsor S E & Hounslow AC
Dacorum & Tring AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Bracknell AC (A)

Swindon Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers (A)

West Suffolk AC

Windsor S E & Hounslow AC
Chiltern Harriers (B)
Blackheath & Bromley H (A)
North Norfolk Harriers
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Blackheath & Bromley H (A)
Blackheath & Bromley H
Chiltern Harriers (A)
Bracknell AC (A)

Bracknell AC (B)

City of Norwich AC (A)
West Suffolk AC

Windsor S E & Hounslow AC
Reading AC (A)

Cookham RC (A)

City of Norwich AC (A)
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
City of Norwich AC (A)
Chiltern Harriers (B)

Nene Valley Harriers

West Suffolk AC

Blackheath & Bromley H (B)
Thames Valley Harriers (A)
Bracknell AC (B)

Hillingdon AC

City of Norwich AC (B)
Highgate Harriers (A)
Swindon Harriers

Thames Valley Harriers (B)
Thames Valley Harriers (A)
Cookham RC (A)

Leg Time
07:35
07:36
07:37
07:40
07:43
07:43
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:55
07:56
07:56
07:58
07:59
07:59
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:02
08:04
08:04
08:06
08:06
08:06
08:08
08:09
08:09
08:09
08:09
08:09
08:10
08:11
08:11
08:11
08:13
08:16
08:16
08:16
08:18
08:21
08:22
08:22
08:23
08:24
08:25
08:26
08:28
08:29
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Under 13 Girls
3x2000m



SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Leg Times
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Parris French
Gracie Butler
Amelie Taylor
Mia Benneyworth
Olivia Sparks
Talia Painting
Imogen Wells
Harriet Dunscombe
Camilla Linton
Abbi McCallum
Lily Dafter

Alba Braybrooke
Georgia Pegg
Jemima Anson
Tabatha Black
Marni Sillitoe
Jamima Ridley
Jemima Crocker
Alexia Araujo

Lola Batt

Amy Lane

Olivia Conner
Jodie Mandeville
Katie Barnes
Summa Jo Bradley
Amelie Willars
Kensa Horner
Grace Kirby
Eleanor Shield
Saron Richardson
Katie New

Angel Doyle
Brogan McCafferty
Erin Huddleston
Charlotte Barratt
Zoe Cruywagen
Hannah Giles
Clemmie Thorpe
May Macadam
Jessie Hill
Georgia Finney
Bethany Kunjasic
Clara Maynard
Maisie Hugill n/s
Olivia Sargeant
Sophie McKee
Sophia Horwood
Niamh Rushton
Lydia Godfrey
Anelesse Schoenen

Blackheath & Bromley H (B)
Guildford & Godalming AC
West Suffolk AC

Bracknell AC (B)

Thames Valley Harriers (B)
Reading AC (B)

St Mary's Richmond AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Reading AC (C)

North Norfolk Harriers
Thames Valley Harriers (A)
Cookham RC (A)

City of Norwich AC (B)
Herne Hill Harriers (B)

St Mary's Richmond AC
West Suffolk AC

Cookham RC (B)

Reading AC (A)

Blackheath & Bromley H (B)
Reading AC (B)

Dacorum & Tring AC
Chiltern Harriers

Guildford & Godalming AC
Reading AC (B)

Dacorum & Tring AC
Blackheath & Bromley H
Cookham RC (B)
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Chiltern Harriers (B)
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Hillingdon AC

Cookham RC (C)

Cookham RC (B)

Bracknell AC

Herne Hill Harriers (B)
Highgate Harriers (B)
Reading AC (A)

Highgate Harriers (A)
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Barnet & District AC
Harrow AC

Reading AC (C)

Thames Valley Harriers (B)
City of Norwich AC

North Norfolk Harriers
Poole AC

Nene Valley Harriers
Reading AC (C)

Thames Valley Harriers (C)

08:31
08:31
08:31
08:32
08:32
08:33
08:34
08:34
08:35
08:36
08:36
08:37
08:38
08:38
08:38
08:38
08:40
08:41
08:42
08:42
08:43
08:43
08:43
08:44
08:44
08:45
08:45
08:46
08:46
08:49
08:49
08:50
08:52
08:56
08:57
08:59
09:03
09:04
09:07
09:09
09:10
09:10
09:11
09:12
09:12
09:15
09:17
09:19
09:20
09:20
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Under 13 Girls
3x2000m



SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Leg Times
21 October 2017

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Hebe Hunter

Holly Kunjasic

Amy Chapman
Katharrine Matthews
Charlotte Smith
Natalie Hinds

Mabel Salkeld
Jemima Bentley
Millie Aslan

Emma McCluskey
Christina Brask-Tyrrell
Katie Sheppard

Emily Roberts

Nikita Crabb

Lauren Maltz

Katie Lemon

Lottie Rachel
Charlotte Harris

Herne Hill Harriers (B)
Harrow AC

Highgate Harriers (A)
Cookham RC (C)

Poole AC

Guildford & Godalming AC
Thames Valley Harriers (C)
St Mary's Richmond AC
Highgate Harriers (B)
Barnet & District AC
Thames Valley Harriers (C)
Poole AC

Cookham RC (C)

Highgate Harriers (B)
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Harrow AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Barnet & District AC

09:23
09:27
09:29
09:31
09:33
09:36
09:38
09:43
09:45
09:46
09:48
09:50
09:51
09:54
09:59
10:14
10:33
11:02
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Under 13 Girls
3x2000m
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SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Team Result

21 October 2017
Posn Time Team
1 23:20 Chiltern Harriers (A)
2 23:30 Guildford & Godalming AC
3 23:38 Herne Hill Harriers (A)
4 23:55 Bracknell AC (A)
5 24:00 Blackheath & Bromley H (A)
6 24:05 Windsor S E & Hounslow AC
7 24:25 West Suffolk AC
8 24:33 City of Norwich AC (A)
9 24:49 City of Norwich AC (B)
10 24:52 Hillingdon AC
11 25:03 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
12 25:03 Bracknell AC (B)
13 25:04 Chiltern Harriers (B)
14 25:13 Swindon Harriers
15 25:17 Cookham RC (A)
16 25:23 Dacorum & Tring AC
17 25:25 Thames Valley Harriers (A)
18 25:31 Blackheath & Bromley H (B)
19 25:55 Reading AC (A)
20 25:55 North Norfolk Harriers
21 25:59 Reading AC (B)
22 26:21 Cookham RC (B)
23 26:50 Guildford & Godalming AC
24 26:55 St Mary's Richmond AC
25 27:00 Herne Hill Harriers (B)
26 27:00 Highgate Harriers (A)
27 27:06 Reading AC (C)
28 28:14 Cookham RC (C)
29 28:40 Poole AC
30 28:42 Highgate Harriers (B)
31 28:46 Thames Valley Harriers (C)
32 28:51 Harrow AC
33 29:21 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
34 29:58 Barnet & District AC

Thames Valley Harriers (B)
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Blackheath & Bromley H
Bracknell AC

Chiltern Harriers

Leg 1
Name

Ella Botha

Katie Sakaria
Phoebe Bowen
Kitty Mair

Imogen Hadley
Charlotte Dewar
Lila Battell
Memphis Symonds
Georgia Pegg
Nicole McGovern
Sienna Richardson
Amber Bailey
Alice Brown
Harriet Hillman
Siena Brancatd
Olivia Edwards
Sasha Mueller
Amelia Middleton
Clemmie Thorpe
Hattie Reynolds
Talia Painting
Kensa Horner
Jodie Mandeville
Tabatha Black
Jemima Anson
Kate Driscoll

Clara Maynard
Brogan McCafferty
Charlotte Smith
Hannah Giles
Anelesse Schoenen
Bethany Kunjasic
Saron Richardson
Georgia Finney
Olivia Sparks
Harriet Dunscombe
Amelie Willars
Charlotte Barratt
Olivia Conner

Time

08:08
07:43
07:43
07:47
08:04
08:00
08:00
08:13
08:38
07:40
08:06
08:09
08:16
07:59
08:29
07:56
08:21
08:18
09:04
08:04
08:33
08:45
08:43
08:38
08:38
08:24
09:11
08:52
09:33
09:03
09:20
09:10
08:49
09:10
08:32
08:34
08:45
08:57
08:43

Team
Pos
1

1

1
2

1
1
1

2

1
1
3
1
2
3
2
2
2
2
4
3
4
3
4
3
3
3
2
2
3
3
3

Leg 2
Name

3 Abbie Henderson
Evie Denton

3 Johanna Nicholson
Manisha Dave

1 Lara Mannes

8 Rachel Clutterbuck
9 Eva Marshall

5 Alice Daniels

6 Madelene Bacon
2 Laura Anere

2 Poppy Morris

4 Mia Benneyworth
6 Hannah Ashby

7 Katie New

1 Alba Braybrooke
6 Summa Jo Bradley
9 Charlotte Edge

8 Alexia Araujo

7 Jemima Crocker
0 Sophie McKee

4 Katie Barnes

1 Jamima Ridley

9 Gracie Butler

7 Jemima Bentley
8 Zoe Cruywagen

0 May Macadam

0 Lydia Godfrey

4 Emily Roberts

3 Katie Sheppard

6 Millie Aslan

2 Mabel Salkeld

8 Holly Kunjasic

3 Lottie Rachel

9 Emma McCluskey
3 Zenia Gordon

5 Jessie Hill

2 Sylvie Plaskow

5

0
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Time Team
Pos

07:35
07:58
08:00
07:59
07:50
07:56
08:16
08:11
08:23
08:22
08:11
08:32
08:02
08:49
08:37
08:44
08:28
08:42
08:41
09:15
08:44
08:40
08:31
09:43
08:59
09:07
09:20
09:51
09:50
09:45
09:38
09:27
10:33
09:46
08:26
09:09
08:06

Leg 3

Name

2 Holly Henderson
1 Jemima Bowen
3 Annabella Bailey
4 Ella Benson
5 Lily Meers
6 Oona Gibbons
8 Lorna Coull
11 Maddison Kelly
19 Tia Lilly Crane
7 Angel Doyle
9 Grace Kirby
13 Sophie Quay-Clark
10 Eleanor Shield
14 Beth Davidse
20 Cara Terry
12 Amy Lane
15 Lily Dafter
18 Parris French
30 Ella Newman
24 Abbi McCallum
23 Lola Batt
25 Erin Huddleston
22 Natalie Hinds
31 Imogen Wells
28 Hebe Hunter
26 Amy Chapman
32 Camilla Linton
34 Katharrine Matthews
39 Sophia Horwood
35 Nikita Crabb
37 Christina Brask-Tyrrell
33 Katie Lemon
38 Lauren Maltz
36 Charlotte Harris
17 Maisie Hugill n/s
29
16

Time

07:37
07:49
07:55
08:09
08:06
08:09
08:09
08:09
07:48
08:50
08:46
08:22
08:46
08:25
08:11
08:43
08:36
08:31
08:10
08:36
08:42
08:56
09:36
08:34
09:23
09:29
08:35
09:31
09:17
09:54
09:48
10:14
09:59
11:02
09:12

Team
Pos
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Under 13 Girls
3x2000m

Non-scoring Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team



SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Team Result

21 October 2017

City of Norwich AC
Nene Valley Harriers
Oxford City AC

West Suffolk AC

Olivia Sargeant
Lottie Hemmings
Olivia Martin
Amelie Taylor

09:12
08:16
07:36
08:31

41

17 Niamh Rushton
1

22 Marni Sillitoe

09:19

08:38

27

21

Under 13 Girls
3x2000m

Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team



